F C3 -1---C SE-RI E S
A&D WEIGHING
... Clearly a Better Value
• Three weighing resolutions Normal (1/3000),
*High (1/6000 for 30kg and 60kg weighing
capacity) and *Higher resolution (1/12000 for
60kg and 1/15000 for 30kg and 150kg
weighing capacity) *non NTEP settings

FG-26 Carrying Handle
Accessories
AD-8121B Dot Matrix Compact Printer
AD-8118B Universal Printer
AD-8951 Comparator Light*
*Requires FG-24 and AX-KO1557-W200
Specifications
AD-8951 -
Light Pole
AD-8121B
Dot Matrix
Printer
Model Selection Guide
FG-❏❏❏K❏❏
Capacity Column Pan Size Model Number
30kg / 60lb No M FG-30KBM
30kg / 60lb Yes M FG-30KAM
60kg / 150lb No M FG-60KBM
60kg / 150lb Yes M FG-60KAM
60kg / 150lb Yes L FG-60KAL
150kg / 300lb No M FG-150KBM
150kg / 300lb Yes M FG-150KAM
150kg / 300lb Yes L FG-150KAL
200kg / 400lb Yes L FG-200KAL
•  INTEGRATED SYSTEMS • RENTALS  • SERVICE
•  ENVIRONMENTAL   • INSTRUMENTATION  • MATERIALS TESTING
Vancouver | Burlington | Montréal | Edmonton